Vigilant® LED High Bay - 45,000 - 60,000 lumens -  UL / CSA
 for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com | MDEXVHB60X001_M
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business
www.dialight.com | MDEXVHB60X001_M 3

Industrial Applications | High BayVigilant
Vigilant® LED High Bay - 42,000 - 60,000lm - UL / CSA
Standard Models Ordering Information
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
All models shown in table are 5000K (cool white) CCT.  For models needing 4000K (neutral white) CCT replace the 6th character with a N.  Example:  H6EGNC44N-SNNG becomes H6EGNN44N-SNNG
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt lm/W Warranty Voltage CCT Lens
Optical
Pattern
Standard Models - 120 - 277V AC Models
H6UGNC44N-SNNG 60,000 480 125 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6UGMC44N-SNNG  60,000 480 125 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Medium
H6U1NC44N-SNNG 57,500 480 119 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow
H6U1MC44N-SNNG 57,500 480 119 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium
H6U2NC44N-SNNG 56,500 480 117 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow
H6U2MC44N-SNNG 56,500 480 117 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
H6UGNC4WN-SNNG  45,000 360 125 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6UGMC4WN-SNNG  45,000 360 125 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Medium
H6U1NC4WN-SNNG  43,250 360 120 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow
H6U1MC4WN-SNNG  43,250 360 120 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium
H6U2NC4WN-SNNG  42,500 360 118 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow
H6U2MC4WN-SNNG  42,500 360 118 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
Standard Models - 347V AC Models
H6UGNC54N-SNNG 60,000 520 115 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6UGMC54N-SNNG 60,000 520 115 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Medium
H6U1NC54N-SNNG 57,500 520 110 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow
H6U1MC54N-SNNG 57,500 520 110 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium
H6U2NC54N-SNNG 57,500 520 110 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow
H6U2MC54N-SNNG  56,500 520 109 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
H6UGNC5WN-SNNG  45,000 380 118 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6UGMC5WN-SNNG  45,000 380 118 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Medium
H6U1NC5WN-SNNG  43,250 380 113 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow
H6U1MC5WN-SNNG  43,250 380 113 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium
H6U2NC5WN-SNNG  42,500 380 111 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow
H6U2MC5WN-SNNG  42,500 380 111 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
Standard Models - 480V AC Models
H6UGNC94N-SNNG 60,000 520 115 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6UGMC94N-SNNG 60,000 520 115 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass Medium
H6U1NC94N-SNNG  57,500 520 111 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow
H6U1MC94N-SNNG  57,500 520 111 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium
H6U2NC54N-SNNG 56,500 520 108 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow
H6U2MC54N-SNNG 56,500 520 108 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium

All models shown in table are 5000K (cool white) CCT.  For models needing 4000K (neutral white) CCT replace the 6th character with a N.  Example:  H6EGNC44D-SNNG becomes H6EGNN44D-SNNG
Vigilant® LED High Bay - 42,000 - 60,000lm - UL / CSA
Variable Dimming Models Ordering Information
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt lm/W Warranty Voltage CCT Lens
Optical
Pattern
Standard Models - 120 - 277V AC Models
H6UGNC44D-SNNG 60,000 480 125 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6UGMC44D-SNNG  60,000 480 125 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Medium
H6U1NC44D-SNNG 57,500 480 119 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow
H6U1MC44D-SNNG 57,500 480 119 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium
H6U2NC44D-SNNG 56,500 480 117 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow
H6U2MC44D-SNNG 56,500 480 117 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
H6UGNC4WD-SNNG  45,000 360 125 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6UGMC4WD-SNNG  45,000 360 125 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Medium
H6U1NC4WD-SNNG  43,250 360 120 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow
H6U1MC4WD-SNNG  43,250 360 120 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium
H6U2NC4WD-SNNG  42,500 360 118 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow
H6U2MC4WD-SNNG  42,500 360 118 10yr 120 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
Standard Models - 347V AC Models
H6UGNC54D-SNNG 60,000 520 115 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6UGMC54D-SNNG 60,000 520 115 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Medium
H6U1NC54D-SNNG 57,500 520 110 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow
H6U1MC54D-SNNG 57,500 520 110 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium
H6U2NC54D-SNNG 57,500 520 110 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow
H6U2MC54D-SNNG  56,500 520 109 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
H6UGNC5WD-SNNG  45,000 380 118 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6UGMC5WD-SNNG  45,000 380 118 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Medium
H6U1NC5WD-SNNG  43,250 380 113 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow
H6U1MC5WD-SNNG  43,250 380 113 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium
H6U2NC5WD-SNNG  42,500 380 111 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow
H6U2MC5WD-SNNG  42,500 380 111 10yr 347V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
Standard Models - 480V AC Models
H6UGNC94D-SNNG 60,000 520 115 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6UGMC94D-SNNG 60,000 520 115 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass Medium
H6U1NC94D-SNNG  57,500 520 111 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow
H6U1MC94D-SNNG  57,500 520 111 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium
H6U2NC54D-SNNG 56,500 520 108 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Narrow
H6U2MC54D-SNNG 56,500 520 108 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate Medium
H6UGNC9WD-SNNG  45,000 380 118 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Narrow
H6UGMC9WD-SNNG  45,000 380 118 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Tempered glass Medium
H6U1NC9WD-SNNG  43,250 380 113 10yr 480V AC 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Narrow